
AT THE COFFEE SHOP

Espresso

Coffee

Extras

"Coffee is Always a Good Idea"

Not Coffee

Tea

Americano

Drip Coffee

Extra Shot

Steamer

Hot or Iced Tea

Espresso

Iced Coffee

Alternative Milk

Hot Chocolate

Matcha

Cappuccino

Cold Brew

Add a Flavor

Lemonade

Chai Tea

Cafe Latte

Red Eye

Black Walnut
Cream Shot (21+)

Lotus Energy

London Fog

$3.25

$2.25

$0.75

$3.50

$2.50

$4.75

$2.50

$3.75

$2.75

$5.25

$2.75

Sngl $2.00

$0.75

$2.50

$4.75

$5.25

Dbl $2.75

$2.75

$5.25

$5.50

$4.25

$.50

$4.50

$4.50

$2.50

$4.75

$4.75

$4.75

$2.75

$5.25

$4.75

$4.00

$10.00

Almond

Brown Sugar Cinnamon*

Bourbon Caramel

Butter Pecan

Caramel* 

Chocolate*

English Toffee

Hazelnut

$5.00

$4.25

$6.25

$4.50

$5.25

$4.50

$6.50

$4.75
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$4.25

$4.25

$2.25

$4.75

$4.25

$4.25

Flavors

Lavender

Toasted Marshmallow*

Mocha

Peanut Butter

Raspberry*

Salted Caramel

Vanilla*

White Chocolate

*available in sugar free too!

Seasonal flavors available!  
Ask for our current selection!

Coffee Flight! $13.50

Smoothie $4.99 $5.99

Refresher $4.75 $5.00


