

AT THE COFFEE SHOP

0				•	0			
Espresso	S	M	L	•0	Not Coffee	S	M	L
Americano	\$3.25	\$3.50	\$3.75		Steamer	\$4.25	\$4.75	\$5.25
Espresso	Sngl \$2.00 Dbl \$2.75				Hot Chocolate	\$4.25	\$4.75	\$5.25
Cappuccino	\$4.25	\$4.50	\$4.75		Lemonade		\$2.50	\$2.75
Cafe Latte	\$4.75	\$5.00	\$5.25		Lotus Energy		\$6.25	\$6.50
					Smoothie		\$4.99	\$5.99
Coffee	S	M	L	•	Tea			
Drip Coffee	\$2.25	\$2.50	\$2.75		Hot or Iced Tea	\$2.25	\$2.50	\$2.75
Iced Coffee		\$2.50	\$2.75		Matcha	\$4.75	\$5.25	\$5.50
Cold Brew		\$4.50	\$4.75		Chai Tea	\$4.25	\$4.75	\$5.25
Red Eye	\$4.00	\$4.25	\$4.50		London Fog	\$4.25	\$4.50	\$4.75
					Refresher		\$4.75	\$5.00
Extras					Flavors			
Extra Shot	\$0.75		Almond		Lavender			
Alternative Milk	\$0.75		Brown Sugar Cinnamon*					
				Bourbon Caramel Butter Pecan		Mocha Peanut Butter		
Add a Flavor	\$.50			Caramel*		Raspberry*		
Black Walnut Cream Shot (21+)	\$10.00			Chocolate*		Salted Caramel		
Coffee Flight!	\$13.50			English Toffee		Vanilla*		
				Hazelnut		White Chocolate		

*available in sugar free too!

Seasonal flavors available! Ask for our current selection!

"Coffee is Always a Good Idea"